In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Companies House

ML

A
22/08/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number [9_’?’?’?’?’7‘_’—_

= Filling in this form

Company name in full |Gaucho Grill Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator's name
Fuli forename(s) Matthew David
Surname Smith
Administrator's address
Building namelnumber|1 New Street Square
Street [London
|EC4A 3HQ
Post town |
County/Region ]
| e
Country [
u Administrator's name o
@ Other administrator
Full forename(s) RObert James Use this section to tell us about
Surname Hard Ing another administratar,
Administrator’s address @
Building namelnumber|1 New Street Square "'.l(lthe;1 adminimatolrl X
Use this section to tell us about
Street ;London another administrator.
[EC4A 3HQ
Post town {
County/Region [
e [ [ [ 11
Country |

04117 Version 1.0




AMQO2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

1 have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

(:, Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= Al B[ ER[Te

u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date FrorrT rrrT

u Sign and date

Administrator's 5,"92“""3

Signature

Signature date g FO_ WP‘BA [?I?ITI?

0417 Version 1.0




AMOZ

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

"(Dntaclnamﬂ Matthew David Smith

E Where to send

l Gomparyrena [ oitte LLP
r Four Brindleyplace
I_Address B"-m"']gham

| B12HZ

-

Fm Town

CountyfRegion

e T

Country
"
| et +44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

[1 You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This torm has been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

3417 Version 1.0




ot Rule 3.30

The Insolvency
Service

Hulpg peophe n hnancial Gistruse.

Statement of Affairs (Administration)

Name of company  T|TLE | Gaucho Grill Limited
(IN ADMINISTRATION)
Enter court details In the | the High Court of Justice, Business and Property Courts, London Court 1 Number | 5977

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS OF (name of company)
Enter full name of

company to which Gaucho Grill Limited
this Statement of

Affairs relates

PART A
The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs and any
continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the company’s affairs as at

Enter the date Date  [19w07/2018 |
(DD/MMIYYYY) of
administration order)

The guidance notes below tell you how to complete this form easily and
correctly.

Show the company’s financial position by completing all the pages of this
form, which will then be the company’s statement of affairs.

PART B

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated:

1. In this Statement of Affairs and any continuation sheets; and
2. In the declaration in Part A above

are true.

Enter your fullname  Full Name ]Frank Bandura :I

including title, first
name, any middle
names and surname Signed

- - ]
Enter the date
(DD/MMIYYYY) this Dated Lqu ‘ —x'

form was completed




Gaucho Grill

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Debts secured on above assets:
Total Debt

Cash at Bank

Net Debt

Surplus/(shortfall) under fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Investment in subsidiaties

Uncharged Assets
Intercompany Recervables

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Note: The "Estimated to Realise” figures are before costs of realisation

Signature W’_ Datc%I’r—I—ﬂ 2018

Book
Value

Estimated

to Realise
£

(49,377,930)

(49,377,930)

2,066,699 2,066,699
(47,311,232)] (47,311,232)
d47,311,232)
8,082,864 935,000
8,082,864 935,000
8,984,835 -
935,000

Page 1 ol |



Gaucho Grill

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Arrears of Wages and holiday pay

Estimated surplus/(deficiency) as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable

Debts secured by a floating charge:-
Shortfall under fixed charge

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets available for
non -preferential creditors

Prescribed part
Non-preferential claims:-

Unsecured non-pref claims

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital:-

Sharcholders

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to Realise
£
£ 935,000
£

0
£ 935,000
£ (190,000)
£ 745,000

(47,311,232)

(47,311,232)

£| (46,566,232)

190,000
£
0

(3,993,514) 0
0
0
0
0

(3,993,514)

£| (50.369.746)
£

{14.585.374)

£

{64.0935120)

Note: The "Estimated to Realise™ figures are before costs of realisation

The creditor habthitics do not include ciuplovee clatms artsing from redundancy

Signature

A }s%[zo\%’

Pave L or



Q3051 )\@S&

MY I ATTVNOTING N

ANInoag
joeeg pIsH flundsg  8podisod $SIHAAY € ss3daav Z ss3daayvy I $S3¥Aaav FINYN HOLId3HD FONVIVE
‘uoissessod
s Auedwoa ay) ul Auadold Jsao apn Jo uonuslal Bulwie|d S10)IpaId pue $921A10S Jo spoob Jo A|ddns ay) jo aoueape ui pied sjunolwe Builngs
s1awolsno pue suawaalbe ajes |euonipuod Jo Buises| |9)eYD ‘esey2ind-ally JOpUN SICUPaIY [|B AJJUSPl pUEB SIOJIPSID (|2 8pnDUl 1SNW NoA 210N
JILIE) ooty



A

1Jo i a8eg MJQ-N‘ ¢~ au(] ﬁ MUty

(P1S'E65°F)
Aar gL UQpUQT J8allg mojemg G-£ 4004 YUnoH [UD/YD - 0UBI| e 08 13, 0
AGY LM UopuUoT 188113 MO||BMS §-/ 00| YUNO4 |[UE) OUSNELYGYOFOICYU| - ODIBJU| (570 T ¢
Iar aLM UOpUOT 192415 MO||BMS -/ JOO|4 Yuno4  ||USy oyonegysBuiploH U9 oyoneg - 08| 17, 8 G
agl 668S ESQ-UQ-PUBYINOS SNUBAY EUCIDIA L2 8SNO| Jepuexa|y 1WA - SWOISND pue anuaAay INH 111, <.t ~
Aunsag
joaleq PpIoH findeg  apodisod ¢ $SIVAAY £ S83¥aav Z §S3¥yaav } SS3¥AAVY JWVYN HO1Id34D JINYIvE

‘uoissassod s Auedwod auy ul Auadoad JSA0 af) 1o Uoiuaed Bullie sIoupald pue $80IA18s 10 spoob jo Aiddns ay) Jo asueape wi pled
sjunowe Bujwielo siswolsna pue sjuswasiBe s|es |euci)ipuoo 1o Buises| jajeys ‘eseyoasnd-aliy Japun SI0}palo ||B AJJUSDP! PUB SIORPaIS ||B 3pN(0Uf JSNW NOA 310N
[[I19) oyaner)



2197 Jgaft] ™ AE
STVLIOL
ATeuIpI0 1°0 160°T€6°C9 HA¥ 9IM 19248 MO{[emS 6-£ 100]] YHNO] [ R MASINES L AN
PIRY aN[BA
sateyg Jo spieaq [eurwioN | pray saJeys jo ‘oN JIPIOYAIRYS JO dUTEN
(apodsod YIIm) ssaappy

SYAATOHIEdVHS ANVJIINOD

40 oyanes)




